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WW-722 SERIES
VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE

DESCRIPTION FEATURES

WW-722 is an excellent mid-grade vinyl electrical tape ideal for splicing, insulating 
and cable marking. For indoor and outdoor use.

• Excellent elasticity and adhesion
• All-weather performance
• Excellent break strength
• Flame-retardant
• Rated up to 600V
• UV, abrasion and corrosion resistant

MATERIALS

BACKING ADHESIVE COLORS
STANDARD SIZE

(WIDTH X LENGTH)
PART NUMBERS

Vinyl Rubber based

Black
(BL) Blue

(BN) Brown
 (GN) Green
(GY) Gray

(OR) Orange
(PK) Pink
(RD) Red
(VT) Violet
(WT) White
(YL) Yellow

.75” x 60’ (19mm x 18.28m)

WW-722
WW-722-BL
WW-722-BN
WW-722-GN
WW-722-GY
WW-722-OR
WW-722-PK
WW-722-RD
WW-722-VT
WW-722-WT
WW-722-YL

RECOMMENDED USES STORAGE SHELF LIFE

Specifically designed for insulating, splicing and cable marking. For 
indoor and outdoor use.

Product should be stored in humidity-
controlled, dry conditions between 50°F and 

73°F (10°C and 23°C). Relative humidity 
should be less than 65%

24 months from date of manufacture.

TECHNICAL 
PROPERTIES

CHARACTERISTIC TYPICAL VALUE TEST METHOD

Thickness (mils) 7 ASTM D 1000

Adhesion to steel (oz/in) 22 ASTM D 1000

Adhesion to backing (oz/in) 22 ASTM D 1000

Elongation at break (%) 200 ASTM D 1000

Dielectric strength (V/mil) 1200 ASTM D 1000

Operating temp. 20°F to 176°F, -7°C to 80°C ASTM D 1000

Certifications UL 510, CSA C22.2

Data in table represents average test results and are not to be used for specification purpose. Users should test the products’ suitability for their intended use themselves. 

LIMITED WARRANTY: NSI Industries LLC warrants that each of its products will be free from material and manufacture defects at the date of shipment (unless specified otherwise). NSI Industries LLC 
makes or gives no warranty to the distributor, its customers, or the product’s end user regarding the product’s merchantability and/or suitability for their/its intended use or purpose, and buyer shall assume 
all risks associated therewith.  Provided that the product is proven to be defective, NSI Industries sole obligation and buyer’s exclusive remedy shall be through the distributor, at NSI Industries’ discretion, 
to replace, repair, or refund the product proved to be defective within the time period specified above.  EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY SET FORTH HEREIN, NSI INDUSTRIES MAKES OR GIVES NO OTHER 
WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. Except where prohibited by law, NSI Industries LLC will not be liable for collateral, consequential, indirect or incidental damages arising out of, or connected in 
any way with the supply of products.


